Item Code
Dimensions, mm
Teeth Insert Shim Shim
Screw Wrench Screw Wrench
D d L M
IASX445-050A04R-22.0 50 22.0 40 11 4
SE..13T3.. SSS445N MDS5035 PL35 MS3512B TF15
IASX445-063A05R-22.0 63 22.0 40 11 5
IASX445-R05004C-25.4 50 25.4 50 13 4
IASX445-R06305C-25.4 63 25.4 50 13 5
IASX445-R08006C-25.4 80 25.4 50 38 6
IASX445-R10007D-31.75 100 31.75 50 45 7
IASX445-R12508E-38.1 125 38.1 63 60 8
IASX445-R16010F-50.8 160 50.8 63 80 10
IASX445-R21012K-47.625 210 47.625 63 140 12
IASX445-R26014K-47.625 260 47.625 63 180 14
IASX
IASX 45 FACE MILLING CUTTERS
IASX 45°
40